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
1953 Assess: Land $1*,000 1953 Rate $5-70

Bldg. 6,000 " Taxes $570
Poss.immediately. Vacant. Key box.Breezeway connecting
house & garage.Overhead doors.Picture windows in kit.
& living room overlooking large rear yard.All negotia-
tions thru L.B.Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia
H.S.,Lady of Sorrows Paro.,Bus 31>Mplwd.R.R.Station.

HnTI-inwnnrl Rd. . Mmlwd. 7-2-2 ST:Oil



#4012 - 1/22/54 Air conditioning units on 2h<3 fir/ in
good working order are included. Also mirror over fpl..-
and carpeting* . ^-j ̂  •/ / ^/ ' "

#405y - 5/14/54 ̂ T e ^ m s agreed to. Contracts being ' -^ r ,.
prepared. Nego. thru Seller. •-• • +, ..[ ,„-,

#4080--7/7/54 Contracts signed. Contingency removed.;-:,;.;;i,ai.-.
Selling Price $20,000 \,,, ' • = =.-'̂--'""



G. W. Seller to office 11/53 #23,500
}.3 Collinwood Rd., Mplwd,
Bet; Ridgewood Rd. & Colonial Terr.
Lot; 120 x 129 x 120
Frame, Col., bit. 25 yrs . wd. sh. roof
lst-3-C.H., L.R., fpl, D.R., Kit., op. & sun p.
2nd-3-3 bdrms., 2 t. baths-master w/tub;other w/stall
3rd-l-l bdrm., attic open stairs
Basement: toilet, laund., out. ent., G. iron w.p.
SttOil, 550 gal. tank —XMplwd. J.H.S. & Mplwd. Station
2-car garage, att., lighted
L.B. G.W."Seller MI 6-4794
Owner: Robert V. & Helen K. Branion, prem. SO 3-1130
1953 Assess*, LRnd $4,000 #

ifr~<** Bldg. 6,000
4 H

Poss. te—fcre

n, prem. SO 3 1
1953 Rate #5.70
1953 Taxes $570.
ll O

$
House in excell. cond.O.porch is

breezeway bet. house & garage. Running water in 3rd. fl.
bdrm.2 air-cond. units may Be purch.sep. New bay windows
Some concealed radiators. Fpl/ mirror in L.R.,Pt. weather-
stripped windows & doors. Cap insulation. Pt. storm
sash. Jefferson G.S. Columbia and ttabove.

_13_Collinwood Rd., Mplwd. 7-2-2 StrOil $23,500



r
#4012 - 1/22/54 See new M.E. 28467. same price,



§8072 13 Collinwood Rd., Mplwd." $24,500 1
Former #26873-new photo ' •
Bet:Ridgewood Rd. & Colonial Terr.
Lot 120 x 129 x 120(Sorrows Paro,Mplwd.R.R.Station)
Frame, Col.,wood-sh.roof,part.wea.,cap ins.
lst-3-c.h.,l.r.,d.r.,kit.,lr-fp.,open & sun p.(w/stall&tub
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/shower over tub;other/
3rd-l-l bedrm.(Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr.HS,Columbia H.S.)
Basement:toi,laund.,outside ent. G.iron w. p.
Steam:Oil,550 gal.tank
2-car garage,att.
L.B:Goldberg OR 6-5900 lo/5/53-Exp. 4/5/54
Owner:Priscilla & David Rudd,owners under contract,115

Halsted St.,East Orange,OR 4-0582 Bus:HU 2-6100
1953 Assess: Land $4,000 1953 Rate $5-70

Bldg. 6,000 " Taxes $570
Poss.immed.Vacant.House in excellent cond.Open p.is breeze-
way bet.house & gar.Running water in 3rd flr.br.New bay
wind.& picture wind.Some concld.rad.Part wea.wind.& drs.
Cap ins.Part s.s.Incl.in sale:Mirror over fp,railing around
fp,2 air condition units on 2nd.All carpeting fromlst to
3rd fir.Key box on side door off breezeway.Owner anxious.
13 Collinwood Rd., Mplwd. 7-2-2 ST:Oil $24,500



#3985 - ll/l6/53 Do not show until further ..no.tiae.

11/53 See new.,listing G. W. Seller exclusive.
" . •; @ $23,500

•M ^ ! -

• • I •• ••
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26873 13 Collinwood Rd., Mplwd.
'Former #25155-prev. photo All Cash
BetrRidgewood Rd. & Colonial Terr. Must be refinanced
Lot 120 x 129 x 120 (Lady of Sorrows Parochial)
Frame,Col.,bit.25 yrs*,wood-sh.roof
lst-3-c.h.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,kit.,open & sun p.
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/ tub;other w/stall
3rd-l-l bedrm.,attic,open stairs : .. .
Basementstoilet,lsuand.,out.ent. G.iron w. p.
Steam:Oil,550 gal.tank(Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Mplwd.R.R.Station)
2-car garage, att.flighted liberally interpreted
L.B:S % C,Inc. SO 2-777^ 3/3/53-Exp.9/3/53 P.A.T.O.
Owner:Robert V. & Helen K.Branion,prem;SO 3-1130
1952 Assess: Land $U, 000 1952 Rate $$=&$ >T'?o

Bldg. 6,000 • \f *)»•«>« T a x e s ^5^9
Poss.to be arranged.House in excellent condition.Open p.
is breezeway between house & garage.Running water in
flr.bedrm.2 air-conditioning units may be purchased
separately.New bay-windows 8c picture windows.Some
concealed radiators.Fireplace mirror in l.r.All appts
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